Date:
Project #:
Engineer:
Prepared By:
Bid Date:
Project Name:
Location:
Contractor:

*Boilers	shipped	set	up	for	use	with	Natural	Gas	and	includes	a	Propane	conversion	kit.
• Full modulation
•80 -140MBH:  100% down to 20%
of	full	fire	(5:1	turndown)
  •199MBH:  100% down to 10%
of	full	fire(10:1	turndown)
MASCOT ®   FT
Sizing Data
Vent System
Clearances
Electrical
Data
  Input Output AFUE Gas Heating Shipping
	 Model	 	 	 	 Conn.	Size	 	Conn.	Size	 Weight
  BTU/h  kW   BTU/h   kW   inches inches     lbs kg
 MFTHW080   80,000 23   74,400 22 95% 3/4 NPT 1 1/4 NPT    98   44
 MFTHW100 100,000 29   93,000 27 95% 3/4 NPT 1 1/4 NPT    98   44
 MFTHW120 120,000 35 111,600 33 95% 3/4 NPT 1 1/4 NPT    102  46
 MFTHW140 140,000 41 130,200 39 95% 3/4 NPT 1 1/4 NPT    102  46
 MFTHW199 199,000 58 189,050 55 95% 3/4 NPT 1 1/4 NPT    118  54
Heating
Supply &
Return
 NOTES: